
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 6th Dec 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 
1 - Bill Wyman Rolling Stones Band Member 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

2 - Ron Moody Late Great Actor Fagin Original Signed Sketch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

3 - Darren Day Popular Musical Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

4 - Chris De Burgh Chart Topping Singer 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

5 - Tony Hadley Tony Hadley Spandau Ballet signed concert flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

6 - Peggy Cummins British Leading Lady 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

7 - Geoffrey Palmer Late Great British Actor 9x7 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

8 - Betty Buckley American Actress and Singer 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

9 - Jimmy Carr Comedy Entertainer and Presenter signed concert flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

10 - Prunella Scales Fawlty Towers Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

11 - Margaret Kerry Voice of Walt Disney's Tinker Bell 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

12 - Anthony Quinn Late Great American Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

13 - Kirk Douglas Legendary American Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

14 - James Darren American Actor and Singer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

15 - Barbara Windsor Late Great Carry On Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

16 - George Cole Legendary Actor St Trinians 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

17 - Norman Wisdom Late Great Comedy Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

18 - Jonathan Pryce James Bond Game of Thrones Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

19 - Yehudi Menuhin Legendary Violinist and Conductor 9x7 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

20 - Pam Ferris Harry Potter Film Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

21 - Dennis Quilley Late Great Actor and Singer 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

22 - Shirley Eaton James Bond Film Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

23 - David Attenborough Naturalist Film Maker signed white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

24 - Nathaniel Parker Inspector Lynley Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

25 - Ben Elton Comedy Entertainer and Script Writer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

26 - Petula Clark Chart Topping Superstar 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

27 - Vicky McClure Line of Duty Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Jeremy Clarkson Clarkson's Farm Presenter 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Ricky Gervais Idiot Abroad Cartoon 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Jeff Rawle Harry Potter Film Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

31 - Kate Nash English Singer Songwriter 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

32 - Cerys Matthews Chart Topping Singer 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

33 - Clive Owen The Bourne Identity Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

34 - Tara Fitzgerald Popular British Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

35 - Shirley Anne Field Popular British Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

36 - Emilia Fox Silent Witness Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

37 - Clifford Rose Popular British Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

38 - Ranulph Fiennes British Explorer and Writer signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

39 - Krist Novoselic Nirvana Band Member Signed card montage . Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

40 - Boris Johnson Former Prime Minister 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

41 - Theresa May Former Prime Minister Signed First Day Cover . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

42 - Gareth Southgate England Football Manager 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 
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43 - Joe Hart England International Goalkeeper 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

44 - Per Mertesacker Arsenal and Germany Footballer 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

45 - Ryan Robbins Canadian Actor Apollo 18 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

46 - Michael McIntyre British Comedy Entertainer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - Hugh Ross Popular Actor Nightbreed 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - George Layton Doctor in the House Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

49 - Joanna Lumley Legendary British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - Dominic West English Actor and Director 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

51 - Alice Krige South African Actress and Producer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - Claire Sweeney Popular Actress and Singer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

53 - Emma Pierson Hotel Babylon Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - John Hurt Great British Actor Alien 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Jill Curzon Great 1960's British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

56 - Jim Kay Harry Potter Book Illustrator 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

57 - Danny Boyle Award Winning Film Director 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Marisa Berenson American Actress and Model 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - June Brown Late Great American Actress EastEnders 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

60 - Shoreh Aghdashloo X Men The Last Stand Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - Reg E. Cathey Late Great American Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

62 - Ron Cook Popular British Actor Thunderbirds 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - Rupert Evans Popular Actor Hellboy 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - Phil Daniels Quadrophenia Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - Judi Dench Legendary British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Gemma Craven Pennies From Heaven Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Barbara Windsor Late Great Carry On Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

68 - Robert Lindsay Great British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

69 - Stephen Fry Comedy Actor, Entertainer and Writer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

70 - Beatie Edney Popular Actress Highlander 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

71 - Jodie Prenger Popular Actress and Singer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

72 - Hannah Gordon Popular British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

73 - Hayley Atwell Popular Actress Agent Carter 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Prunella Scales Fawlty Towers Actress 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

75 - Jemima Rooper Lost in Austen Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

76 - Christopher Heyerdahl Van Helsing Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

77 - Kathleen Turner Romancing the Stone Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Chris Barrie Red Dwarf Cast Member 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

79 - Hugh Mitchell Harry Potter Film Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

80 - Freddie Parrot Face Davies Harry Potter Film Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

81 - John Challis Late Great Only Fools and Horses Actor signed video sleeve. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

82 - Michael Parkinson Late Great Chat Show Host 5x3 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

83 - Billy Boyd Lord of the Rings Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

84 - Ben Kingsley Award Winning British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

85 - Linda Lusardi Glamour Model and Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Katie Boyle Actress and TV Personality 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

87 - Petula Clark Chart Topping Superstar 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

88 - Hayley Mills Legendary Child Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

89 - Eddi Reader Scottish Singer Songwriter Signed concert flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

90 - Craig Brown Late Great Scottish Football Manager signed album page. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

91 - Johnathan Lynn English Director Yes Minister signed card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

92 - Patricia Hodge Popular British Actress signed card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

93 - Julia McKenzie Popular British Actress signed card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

94 - Timothy West Great British Actor signed card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

95 - Danny Dyer Great British Actor signed card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

96 - Mike Leigh English Director and Screenwriter signed card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

97 - Thelma Schoonmaker American Film Editor Goodfellas signed card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

98 - Vidal Sassoon Legendary Hair Stylist signed card. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

99 - Michael Urie American Actor Ugly Betty signed card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

100 - Genevieve O'Reilly Irish Actress Star Wars III signed card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

101 - Bobby Moore England 1966 World Cup Winning Captain Signed FDC. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

102 - Ted Croker Former Secretary to the FA signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

103 - Stephen Frears English Film and TV Director Signed white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

104 - Tom Green Canadian Screenwriter and Director signed card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

105 - Sharlito Copley South African Film Actor Director signed card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

106 - Brian Clemens Screenwriter and Film Producer signed card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

107 - Martin Clunes Popular Actor Doc Martin 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

108 - Kirsty Gallagher Sky Sports TV Presenter 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

109 - Derek Jacobi Dr Who TV Series Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

110 - Rachel Weisz Popular Actress The Mummy 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

111 - Sophie Wu Popular British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

112 - Kae Alexander Game of Thrones Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

113 - Judy Buxton Blakes 7 TV Series Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

114 - Rebecca Holden Knight Rider Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Luciana Carro Falling Skies Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Agam Darshi Popular Actress Sanctuary 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Carolyn Seymour Space 1999 Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

118 - Nicki Clyne Battlestar Gallactica Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

119 - Lotte Verbeek Popular Actress Agent Carter 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

120 - Kelly Hu Popular Actress Arrow 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

121 - Stephanie Leonadis Popular Actress Defence 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

122 - Frank Lampard John Terry Chelsea Legends 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

123 - Frank Bruno Former Heavyweight World Champion 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

124 - Mo Farah Olympic and World Gold Medallist 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

125 - Katy Manning Popular Actress Dr Who 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

126 - Louise Jameson Popular Actress Dr Who 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

127 - Tom O'Connor Comedian and TV Show Host 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

128 - Tara Fitzgerald Popular British Actress 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

129 - Glenda Jackson Popular Actress Turned MP 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

130 - Jason Kenny Multi Olympic Champion Cyclist 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

131 - Geoff Hurst World Cup 1966 World Cup Winner 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

132 - Bobby George Legendary Darts Player 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

133 - Ernie Els South African Golfer 10x8 approx magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

134 - Lee Westwood Great British Golfer 10x8 approx magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

135 - Nick Price Zimbabwean Golfer 10x8 approx magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

136 - Vijay Singh Great Fijian Golfer 10x8 approx magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

137 - Colin Montgomerie Great Scottish Golfer 10x8 approx magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

138 - Bernhard Langer Legendary German Golfer 10x8 approx magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

139 - Ian Broudie Lightning Seeds Frontman 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Michael Bisping Former UFC Fighter and Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

141 - David Attenborough Wildlife Film Maker 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

142 - Julie Christie, Aden Gillett, Julie LeGrand and Robert Hickson Suzanna Andler Cast signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

143 - Louise Jameson Popular Actress Tenko Dr Who 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

144 - John Glen James Bond Film Director Signed DVD Video Insert . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

145 - Ronald Pickup Late Great Actor Dr Who 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

146 - Michael Kitchen James Bond Film Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

147 - Trevor Eve Popular British Actor Shoestring 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

148 - Linda Lusardi Glamour Model and Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Joanna Lumley Legendary British Model 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Eric Sykes Legendary Comedy Entertainer and Writer 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

151 - Patsy Kensit Popular Actress and Model 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

152 - Kris Marshall Popular Actor My Family 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

153 - Anna Faris Popular American Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

154 - Ruth Madoc Late Great Hi De Hi Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

155 - Ian Holm Late Great Lord of the Rings Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - Amanda Holden Actress and Talent Show Judge 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

157 - Liz Fraser Late Great Carry On Film Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

158 - Amanda Redman Good Karma Hospital Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

159 - Art Malik James Bond Film Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

160 - Carol Vorderman Countdown Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

161 - John Mills Legendary British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

162 - Hayley Mills Legendary Child Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

163 - George Cole Legendary Actor St Trinians 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

164 - Rita Tushingham Popular Actress Dr Zhivago 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

165 - Marquess of Bath Owner of Longleat 5x3 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

166 - Annellese Rothenberger German Opera Singer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

167 - Ricky Wilson Kaiser Chiefs Frontman 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

168 - Eternal Chart Topping Girl Band 6x4 inch signed promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - Gayle and Gillian Blakeney Australian Vocal Duo 6x4 inch signed promo photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

170 - Mike Bannister Concorde Pilot Captain Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

171 - Alan Titchmarsh Gardening TV Show Host Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

172 - Harry Secombe Welsh Singer and Actor The Goons Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

173 - Jeremy Clarkson Former Top Gear Presenter Signed Top Gear First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

174 - James May Former Top Gear Presenter Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

175 - Margaret Thatcher Former Prime Minister Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

176 - Betty Boothroyd Former Speaker of the House Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Max Bygraves Late Great Entertainer Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

178 - Daley Thompson Olympic Gold Medallist Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

179 - Steve Backley British Olympic Medallist Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

180 - Tommy Docherty Former Manchester United Manager Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

181 - Kevin McNally Pirates of the Caribbean Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

182 - Kevin Whateley Auf Wiedersehen Pet Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - Michael Sheen Popular British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

184 - Mercedes Ruehl Popular American Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Jemima Rooper Popular British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Dee Wallace Popular Actress ET 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

187 - Neil Roberts Stargate Atlantis Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Tom Courtenay Popular British Actor Dr Zhivago 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

189 - Leslie Simpson Crawler Claw The Descent Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

190 - Julia Hills 2 Point 4 Children 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

191 - Amanda Burton Peak Practice Actress Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

192 - Lucinda Green Olympic Equestrian Medallist Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

193 - Neville Duke Squadron Leader and Air Speed Record Holder Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

194 - David Trimble Irish Politician Peace Discussion Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

195 - Mary Peters Olympic Gold Medallist Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

196 - Captain Ron Weidner Concorde Pilot and Captain Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

197 - Frederick Forsyth Best Selling Author Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

198 - Hugh Grant Great British Actor Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

199 - Geoff Boycott and Dickie Bird Yorkshire Cricket Legends Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

200 - Colin Cowdrey Kent and England Cricket Legend Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

201 - Vicki Michelle Popular Actress Allo Allo 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

202 - Evelyn Glennie Scottish Percussionist 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

203 - Louise Chart Topping Singer 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

204 - Allison Jordan Actress and Singer 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

205 - Aled Jones Chart Topping Singer and TV Presenter signed concert flyer. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

206 - Max Wall Comedian and Music Hall Star Vintage 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

207 - Sadie Nine Actress, Singer and TV Personality 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

208 - Radio and TV Personalities Collection of over 30 Promo Photos 6x4 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

209 - Susan Penhaligon Dr Who Bergerac Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

210 - Suzette Tarri Comedienne and Singer vintage 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

211 - Ewan McGregor, Paul Merton, Tim Vine, Lenny Henry, Fascinating Selection of Entertainers 10x signed theatre flyers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - Dixon, Boyle, Bonetti, Harris, Lukaku, Jones Chelsea Legends Eight signed 10x8 inch photos. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Margaret Kerry Disney's Voice of Tinkerbell 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Vicky McClure Line of Duty Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Serena Evans Thin Blue Line Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

216 - Evelyn Laye Late Great British Actress Vintage 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

217 - Dilys Laye Late Great Carry On Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

218 - Geraldine McEwan Late Great British Actress vintage 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - Liz Fraser Late Great Carry On Film Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

220 - Jacki Piper Carry On Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

221 - Wendy Richard EastEnders Carry On Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

222 - Lynn Redgrave Popular British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

223 - Samantha Janus Popular British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

224 - Anne Gregg Late Great Travel writer and TV Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

225 - Holly Hunter Award Winning Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

226 - Germaine Greer Actress and Womens Rights Supporter 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Fiona Shaw Harry Potter Killing Eve Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

228 - June Whitfield Legendary Carry On Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

229 - Charlie Drake Legendary Comedy Entertainer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

230 - Arthur Bostrom Allo Allo TV Series Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

231 - Hugh Fraser Great British Actor Sharpe 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

232 - Tom Conti Shirley Valentine Scottish Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

233 - Brian Glover Popular British Actor Kes 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

234 - Colin Salmon James Bond Film Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

235 - Oliver Skeete James Bond Film Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

236 - Christopher Cazenove Late Great British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

237 - Adrian Dunbar Line of Duty Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - Roy Clarke Legendary Comedy Script Writer Signed Open All Hours DVD Cover . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

239 - Peter O' Toole Legendary British Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

240 - Alexandra Burke Chart Topping Singer Signed Concert flyer. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

241 - Roy Castle Carry On Film Actor and TV Show Host 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

242 - Richard Attenborough Late Great British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

243 - Stephen Graham Line of Duty Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

244 - John Hannah Great British Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

245 - Olly Murs Chart Topping Singer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

246 - Jamie Cullum Pop Jazz Singer and Musician 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

247 - Mis Teeq Chart Topping Girl Band 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

248 - Titanic Millvina Dean and Edith Haisman Signed Items. Plus Family signed and other Ephemera . Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

249 - Titanic Millvina Dean and Edith Haisman Signed Items. Plus Family signed and other Ephemera . Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

250 - Vint Cerf American Internet Pioneer 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

251 - Virginia Bottomley Conservative Politician 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

252 - Joan Bakewell TV Presenter and Labour MP 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

253 - John Stalker Distinguished Manchester Police Officer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

254 - Ken Livingstone Former Mayor of London 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

255 - Henry Cecil Lowther Soldier, Politician and MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - 3rd Marquess Hertford Peer, Politician and MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front . Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - 6th Earl Cardigan Peer, Politician and MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

258 - Charles Greville Diarist and MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

259 - 2nd Marquess Exeter Peer, Courtier, Politician and MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

260 - Eddie Jordan Formula 1 Team Owner Signed Album Page. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

261 - Kelly Holmes Gold Medal Winning Olympian Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

262 - Dolph Ziggler American Pro Wrestler 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

263 - Basil D'Oliveira Legendary England Cricketer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

264 - McMahon, Broome, Dunning, Mould, Newbery, McCain Equestrian Legends 7x various signed items. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

265 - Geoff Capes Great British Olympic Athlete 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

266 - John H. Stracey Former World Champion Boxer 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

267 - Wright, Parlour, Luiz, Ceballos, Pepe, Roberts and More Arsenal Greats Eight 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

268 - Leighton James Burnley Legend Two 10x8 signed photos. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

269 - Colin Bell Late Great Manchester City Legend 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

270 - Johnny Nelson Former Boxing World Champion 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

271 - June Whitfield, Roy Hudd, Chris Emmett The News Huddlines Cast 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

272 - Ed Stewart TV and Radio Presenter Crackerjack 6x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

273 - Terry Wogan TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

274 - Terry Wogan TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

275 - Humphrey Lyttleton Jazz Musician and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

276 - Robert Ballard American Scientist Who Located the Titanic Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

277 - Millvina Dean, Edith Haisman, Family Titanic Connections Plus other Titanic Ephemera Various Signed Items . Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

278 - Millvina Dean, Edith Haisman, Family Titanic Connections Plus other Titanic Ephemera Various Signed Items . Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

279 - Millvina Dean, Edith Haisman, Family Titanic Connections Plus other Titanic Ephemera Various Signed Items . Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

280 - Colin Jones Former Welsh Boxer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

281 - Herol Bomber Graham Great British Boxer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

282 - Richie Woodhall Great British Boxer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

283 - Tony Book Legendary Manchester City Captain 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

284 - Jack Klaff Popular Actor Space 1999 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

285 - Scagliotti, Kelly, McClintock Warehouse 13 Cast Members 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

286 - Rene Auberjonois Warehouse 13 Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

287 - Colin Ferguson A Town Called Eureka Actor 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

288 - Joel Kinnaman Popular Actor Robocop 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

289 - Sam Dastor Popular Actor Space 1999 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

290 - Robert Trebor Popular Actor Xena Warrior Princess 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

291 - Anthony Carrigan Popular Actor Gotham 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

292 - Callum Blue Popular Actor Smallville 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

293 - Thomas Dekker American Actor Terminator 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

294 - Ian McNeice Popular British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

295 - Gareth Southgate England Football Manager 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

296 - Stacy Keach Great American Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

297 - Jeremy Clarkson Clarkson's Farm Presenter 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

298 - Vicky McClure Line of Duty Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

299 - Jose Carreras Chart Topping Classical Singer 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

300 - Cyndi Lauper Chart Topping Superstar 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

                                               Wednesday 6th Dec 6pm 


